



# Product Specification

**BRAND NAME:**

Everest

**PRODUCT:**

Not-so-plain Jane Vanilla - Gluten Free Ice Cream, Kosher & Halal

**CATEGORY:**

Dixies

**SIZE AND PACKAGING:**

100 mL Tub

**DESCRIPTION:**

A creamy vanilla ice cream in a serve for one

**INGREDIENTS:**

water, sugar, **milk** fat 11%, **milk** solids, emulsifier (471), vegetable gums (407a, 415, 410, 466, 460), flavour

**ALLERGEN DECLARATION:**

Contains: milk

May be present: egg, peanuts, sesame, soy & tree nuts

**SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE:**

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT:**

Made in Australia

**NUTRITION INFORMATION**

Servings per package: 1  
Serving size: 50 g (100 mL)

	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
Energy	293 kJ	586 kJ
Protein	0.6 g	1.2 g
Fat, total	5.4 g	10.8 g
- saturated	3.8 g	7.5 g
Carbohydrate	11.2 g	22.4 g
-sugars	11.1 g	22.3 g
Sodium	40 mg	80 mg

Everest Ice Cream Australia Pty Ltd				
Prepared By: Edwina Ewart	Approved By: Darren Pike	Document Name: Everest not so plain Jane Vanilla Gluten Free Ice Cream Dixie 100ml	Pages	1
Date 07.08.18	No. PS 11681914/11683261	Version 1	File Product Specifications	